

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31420/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2008 in HRRP No. 115/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MUKHTAR AHAMED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARPAGAM & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shanth Kr. Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Horisha S.R. Hebbar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList for final disposal in November, 2009. Pleadings may
be completed in the meantime.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master